

## pachet materiale diverse

I.D.: 42528725

---

Data publicarii	15.04.19	Coduri CPV	44423000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 531,59 RON - 531,59 RON

---

Descriere: 1 5000805 GLET CERESIT CT 127 20KG 1.00 BUC 33.79 33.79 19 6.43 2 5001381 GLET CERESIT CT 126 20KG 1.00 BUC 22.70 22.70 19 4.32 3 5013541 MANER TELESCOPIC PT. TRAFLET HOLZER 2 M 1.00 BUC 14.16 14.16 19 2.69 4 5008611 APLA FILL 20 KG GLET PT.FINISAJ 1.00 BUC 36.75 36.75 19 6.98 5 5012487 DANKE ALB PERETII RESPIRA 15LPROMO 2,5 L 2.00 BUC 73.31 146.62 19 27.86 6 7044081 SACI MENAJ 35L 50/SET SUPER REZISTENTI 4.00 BUC 7.97 31.87 19 6.05 7 7007651 GRATAR DIN PLASTIC 265X285MM LT07600 1.00 BUC 2.59 2.59 19 0.49 8 5010276 BANDA MASCARE BAUDEMAN 50MX50M 4359-44 3.00 BUC 6.44 19.31 19 3.67 9 7036843 SISTEM TELEFIX PT.CURATAREA GEAM.SPONTE 1.00 BUC 20.50 20.50 19 3.90 10 5002040 SILICON CERESIT ACRYLAT 280ML CS11 1.00 BUC 8.31 8.31 19 1.58 11 4007771 GLAF SPUMA 510225 PLAS ALB 22,5 CM L=5ML 5.00 M 20.49 102.44 19 19.46 12 5015862 ROST SATIN EMAIL ALCHIDIC ALB 0,6 L 2.00 BUC 9.11 18.22 19 3.46 13 1009216 ROLA ABR KL381J 180 120MMX5M 342403 1.00 BUC 22.57 22.57 19 4.29 14 5000686 MOMENT EXPRES FIX 375 G 1.00 BUC 13.36 13.36 19 2.54 15 5014658 MOMENT ONE FOR ALL UNIVERSAL 390 G 1.00 BUC 16.38 16.38 19 3.11 16 7003272 FOLIE DE PROTECTIE 0,02 MM 5X4M LT 07664 5.00 BUC 4.40 22.02 19 4.18

---